Sezona: 2020/2021

Prelazni rok: Vanredan

RedBr

EBR

PRELAZAK

09/351
09/352
09/353
09/354
09/355
09/356
09/358

0400100233
0570504001
0000121001
0000121002
0446099016
0000121004
0140805007

SPORNA

09/357
09/359

0000120042
0000121005

14.01.2021.

VANREDNI PRELAZNI ROK 2020

IGRAC 1Z KLUBA

Sinovec Stefan 11661 Makedonija
11661 Makedonija
00001 Strani Drzavljani
Cvorovié¢ Igor 00001 Strani Drzavljani
Jefti¢ Nikola 11659 Francuska

Pan Mading Marial Mac00001 Strani Drzavljani
03024 Metalac

Kaplanovi¢ Dorde

Jefti¢ Dejan

Pasajli¢ Miroslav

Oyona Ibandzo David 00001 Strani Drzavljani
Jordan Johnathan Dev.00001 Strani Drzavljani

U KLUB INFO
03024 Metalac

06064 Zlatibor

06064 Zlatibor

06492 Sloboda

06030 Sloga

05013 SPD Radnicki d.o.o.

01048 Dynamic BG

04047 Mladost
02207 Tamis

LOC
LOC

KOMISIJA ZA TAKMICENJE
NEBOJSA MIHAILOVIC



